
 

Pleasant Valley High School 

Parent Conference Scheduling 2025  

 
Dear Pleasant Valley HS Families, 
 
Parent-Teacher Conferences are fast approaching. In an effort to streamline scheduling of these conferences, all 
of our district teachers have created SignUpGenius accounts to provide parents access to select a time that 
works in their schedule to meet with teachers regarding student performance.  
 
Important Information: 

●​ Parent-Teacher Conferences can be scheduled over two days. 
 
 Monday, November 24, 2025:  8:00 AM to 3:30 PM or 12:00 PM  to 7:30 PM.   
 Tuesday, November 25, 2025:  8:00 AM to 3:30 PM or 12:00 PM  to 7:30 PM. 

 
 

●​ Conferences at each of the buildings will be 10 minutes in length. This time limit is set to 
accommodate the many meeting requests that we receive.   

●​ Conferences are available in-person, virtually or by phone. Please reach out to your teacher if 
you would like your SignUpGenius timeslot to be a phone conference or virtual conference. 

●​ Please know that Parent-Teacher conferences are not mandatory.  
●​ The PowerSchool Portal allows parents to access their students’ academic progress at any time.   
●​ All report cards are paperless and viewable to parents through the Parent Portal.   
●​ We strongly encourage all parents to sign-up for a PowerSchool account if you have not already 

done so for additional information/access not available through the student portal. 
 
 
Directions for Parents/Guardians: Please find your child’s teacher on the list below and click on the link (or 
copy the link and put it in your web browser) to select a time to meet with your child’s teacher. If your preferred 
time is not available please reach out to the teacher to coordinate a time to discuss your child’s academic 
achievement. 
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Pleasant Valley High School 

Parent Teacher Conference Sign Up. 

 

 

Parents/guardians, please find your child's teacher and click on the link to 

sign up for a conference!   

Looking forward to seeing you on November 24th & 25th.  

 
 

NAME with sign up link EMAIL DEPARTMENT ROOM 

Albanese, Michelle albanese.michelle@pvbears.org Health & PE New Gym 

Altemose, Amanda altemose.amanda@pvbears.org English G-4 

Below, Barbara below.barbara@pvbears.org English D-19 

Berube, Jody berube.jody@pvbears.org Special Ed D-14 

BonLore, Annalisa bonlore.annalisa@pvbears.org English/Library Library 

Brandes, Danielle brandes.danielle@pvbears,org English D-16 

Brant, Maria brant.maria@pvbears.org World Language J-241 

Brinker, Jacqueline brinker.jacqueline@pvbears.org English D-18 

Britton, Catherine britton.catherine@pvbears.org Business J-244 

Brouse, Diane brouse.diane@pvbears.org Gifted C-2 

Burchfield, Julie burchfield.julie@pvbears.org Special Ed J-126 

Caffrey, Steve caffrey.steve@pvbears.org Special Ed J-141 

Chupa, Anthony chupa.anthony@pvbears.org Social Studies D-12 

Daly, Julia daly.julia@pvbears.org Science J-105 

DeVivo, James  devivo.james@pvbears.org Music G-7 

Dymond, Drew dymond.drew@pvbears.org Social Studies E-9 

Fego, Vanessa fego.vanessa@pvbears.org English G-6 

Ferrara, Jamile ferrara.jamile@pvbears.org Special Ed F conf room 

Fischer, Kirsten fischer.kirsten@pvbears.org Science J-103 

Freeman, Kerry (Not available) freeman.kerry@pvbears.org Special Ed N/A 

Garr, Maricatherine garr.maricatherine@pvbears.org Science J-102 

Genovese, Daisy genovese.daisy@pvbears.org English D-20 

Getz, Sherry (Not available) getz.sherry@pvbears.org Math N/A 

Goff, Jeremy goff.jeremy@pvbears.org Social Studies E-5 

Graham, Talitha graham.talitha@pvbears.org Science J-124 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0D4BA9A92CABF4C43-60211420-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/60B0D4BA9AA2BA1FF2-60277919-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A084BA5A72AABF94-60153742-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/508084CA9A82AABF58-60150649-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0D4BA9A922AAFDC25-60162187-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0F4BAAA62FA2FBC07-60302914-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A084AA4AF2BA3FC1-60175063-parentteacher
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A084BA5A82DAAFB6-60168513-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/index.cfm?go=w.manageSignUp#/60325540/share/
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/60B0D48AFAD2AA3F58-46004847-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0844ADA723A7FCC61-60321665-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0C4EA5A72FA1F58-60314915-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A084BA4A723A2F94-60132203-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C044DAAAA2BA6F5C70-60155836-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A084AABA62CA7FF2-60285180-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A0845ADAB28A7FD0-60174166-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A084AADA92DA2F49-60276193-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/60B054EAFAD2CAAFB6-60280944-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C044DABAC2BA4FAC34-60195046-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A084AAEAF2EA5F94-60150189-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A0845AAAE2DA2F94-60150427-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A0845ABA62BABFD0-60203953-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/60B0D4BAEA82BA7FC1-60205207-parent


Gregory-Storms, Payton gregory.payton@pvbears.org Guidance Guidance 

Grose, Debra grose.debra@pvbears.org Science J-122 

Haberman, Jennifer haberman.jennifer@pvbears.org Speech Library 

Hartzell, Carley hartzell.carley@pvbears.org Guidance Guidance 

Hinton, Timothy hinton.timothy@pvbears.org Tech Ed D-3 

Hunsicker, Suzanne hunsicker.suzanne@pvbears.org Math J-204 

Hyde, Jamie hyde.jamie@pvbears.org English G-2 

Irwin, Colin irwin.colin@pvbears.org Health & PE New Gym 

Kandl, Lisa kandl.lisa@pvbears.org Special Ed D-4 

Kebort, Kimberly kebort.kimberly@pvbears.org Special Ed Library 

Kinsey, Aleisa kinsey.aleisa@pvbears.org Business J-243 

Lear, Liliana lear.liliana@pvbears.org World Language J-239 

Lewis, Brent (Mon) lewis.brent@pvbears.org Social Studies E-6 

Lewis, Brent (Tues) lewis.brent@pvbears.org Social Studies E-6 

Lindsey, Taylor lindsey.taylor@pvbears.org Social Studies E-7 

Marsh, Dalton marsh.dalton@pvbears.org Science J-106 

Masiello, Philip masiello.philip@pvbears.org Health & PE New Gym 

Mattei, William mattei.william@pvbears.org Science J-104 

Miller, Albert miller.albert@pvbears.org Special Ed J-131 

Montalvo, Kelly montalvo.kelly@pvbears.org Science J-101 

Morgan, Brian morgan.brian@pvbears.org Guidance Guidance 

Morris, Craig morris.craig@pvbears.org English G-5 

Moulton, Aidan moulton.aidan@pvbears.org Music G-8 

Mountain, Alexander mountain.alexander@pvbears.org English G-1 

Muir, Dan muir.dan@pvbears.org Math J-202 

Mulligan, Dan mulligan.dan@pvbears.org Art J-125 

Murphy, Thomas murphy.thomasj@pvbears.org English F-10 

Negron, Elizabeth negron.elizabeth@pvbears.org Art D-8 

Nembhard, Paul nembhard.paul@pvbears.org Art D-6 

Piontkowski, Michelle piontkowski.michelle@pvbears.org Math F-11 

Quinn, Robert quinn.robert@pvbears.org Science J-123 

Rasley-Philipps, Susanne raselyphilipps.susanne@pvbears.org ESOL J-238 

Ripa, Patricia ripa.patricia@pvbears.org Special Ed E-4 

Robbins, Jason robbins.jason@pvbears.org Social Studies E-8 

Rogers, Bradley rogers.bradley@pvbears.org Math J-242 

Shinjo, Sakura shinjo.sakura@pvbears.org World Language J-240 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0849A4A623A7FAC43-60151008-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/20F0C4FA8AA22A6FB6-60188003-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/60B054BA8A728A2FE3-60152330-parent#/
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0A48A4A72DA1F8CE9-60197563-parentteacher
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0C4CABAF29A2FA7-60116488-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/30E0F45AEAD28A4F49-60216414-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A0845ADAA23A4FF2-60313220-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C044DA5A92BA1FAC43-60309564-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A084BA5AD23A5FC1-60291917-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A084BA4AB2CA7FA7-60291259-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/60B0D49AFA92AA1FA7-60107120-parentteacher#/
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A0845AEAC2BAAFD0-60178269-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A0845AAAC2DA5F94-60200019-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A0845AAAC2DA5F94-60312561-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C044DABAA28A0FDC61-60208371-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C044DAAAB2CA3FDC07-60151280-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0F4BAAA62EA0F5C07-60309645-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C044DAAAC2BA0FBC43-60142011-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/60B054EAFAA2CABF85-60195298-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C044DABAA2EA3FECE9-60209480-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A0B4CAAAC29ABFD0-60214315-parent#/
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0F4CA4AA2EA7FF2-60108929-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C044DA4AB2CA7FDCF8-60257018-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0844AFAF29A1F5CF8-60164566-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/30E0A4FAAA72BA2FD0-60253488-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A084BA4A622A4F94-60171023-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0C4EA5A72FA4FB6-60279888-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A084AA5A729A0FE3-60320173-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0844AFA729A7F4CE9-60163040-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A084BA4AB23A6F85-60228193-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C044DAAA723A6FDC34-60198494-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A0848AEAB2CAAFD0-60206876-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A084BA4AA2BA1F85-60293883-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A0845ABAF2EA7F85-60293777-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A0845ACA829AAFB6-60157107-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C044DAAA72CA5FEC34-60212673-parent
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 Slatky, Edward slatky.edward@pvbears.org Math C-3 

Smith, Jason smith.jason@pvbears.org Tech Ed D-1 

Stachina, Kristen stachina.kristen@pvbears.org Guidance Guidance 

Staub, Lauren staub.lauren@pvbears.org Social Studies E-11 

Szivos, Tabatha szivos.tabatha@pvbears.org Special Ed J-107 

Terzieva, Julie terzieva.julie@pvbears.org FCS D-15 

Thompson, Ashley thompson.ashley@pvbears.org FCS D-17 

Tompkins, Kelsey tompkins.kelsey@pvbears.org Health & PE New Gym 

Tonkay, Julie tonkay.julie@pvbears.org Special Ed D-14 

Vaillant, Melissa vaillant.melissa@pvbears.org Special Ed Library 

Vazquez, Cevrina vazquez.cevrina@pvbears.org Guidance Guidance 

Versuk, Mark versuk.mark@pvbears.org Special Ed E-4 

Ward, James ward.james@pvbears.org Social Studies C-1 

Weaver, Arianna weaver.arianna@pvbears.org Math J-201 

Weaver, Jennifer weaver.jennifera@pvbears.org Math J-205 

Wernett, Jenna wernett.jenna@pvbears.org Math J-203 

Witinski, Andy witinski.andy@pvbears.org Tech Ed D-7 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A084BA5AC2EABF94-60154436-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A0845AAAB23A1FF2-60240358-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C094EACA728A7FAC52-60200567-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A084AA5AA22AAFE3-60168453-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C044DABAB23A1FEC25-60205857-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A084BA4A629A2F85-60137846-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0F4EA5AB22AAF8C61-60151359-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A0B4DA8AD2CA5F85-60150346-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/60B054EA9AA2CA1FB6-60289942-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0844AFAF29A6F5C70-60284399-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0A48A4A72CA3FCC43-60156338-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/30E0A45AFAF2AA1FD0-60236750-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A0C4DA8AA2EA6F49-60206792-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0844ADAB2AABF9C61-60160734-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0A48A4A728A6FAC34-60199282-2526
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A084BA5AC2AA1F94-60139955-parent
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70A0845AEAE2AA3FA7-60278539-parent

